Rockin’

Jokers Calendar — JULY 2018

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, Jul 4:
Sat, Jul 7:
Tues, Jul 10 -
Wed, Jul 11:
Sat, Jul 14:
Sat, Jul 14:

Wed, Jul 18:
Sat, Jul 21:
Wed, Jul 25:
Sat, Jul 28:

Fri: Aug 3:
Sat, Aug 4:

Club IS DARK - HAPPY FIRE WORKS & INDEPENDENCE DAY!!

LUCKY STEPPERS Ben Lomond SLAB DANCE, Luna, Passarino, Harris
Aug 7: CPSD FREE PLUS WORKSHOP @ CCC

Club — Main Hall — Patriotic PARTY NIGHT — Wear RED, WHITE & BLUE!
LUCKY STEPPERS Ben Lomond SLAB DANCE, Osborne, Harris
FARMER & FARMERETTES FIRECRACKER Hoedown @ Newark
Shuping, Ensten

Club — Main Hall

CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Hoedown @ CCC, Gallina & Gracia

Club — Main Hall

ROCKIN’ JOKERS PICNIC @ Stevens Creek Park

SAVE THE DATE

DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR - IT’S FREE!
LUCKY STEPPERS Ben Lomond SLAB DANCE. Luna, Wright, Harris

Wed - Sat, Aug 15-18: USA WEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Reno

Sat, Aug 25: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S
DUTY SCHEDULE
714 WE 7/11| Charlotte 7/18 | Gaylord 7/125 | Bob
Billings Bradley Burton
ARE Liv Lola Ester
Braaten Michael Burton
DARK Art Fred & Cheryl Dave
FOR Bruns Burger Cremins
FIRE Sandy Tami Susan
WORKS! Bruns Bunnell Cremins
8/1 | Celeste 8/8 | Louise 8/15 WE 8122 Sandy
Cvach Deal ARE Fletcher
Jed Will DARK Jaci
Cyr Silva FOR Hall
Sue Tony Keith
Cyr Fernandez USA Jones
Jim Kathy | Leah
Faltersack Fernandez WEST! Jones

Wednesday, Aug 29 - WE ARE DARK FOR 5™ Wedneday @ Bows & Beaus!



